Supported by eBIRST
eBIRST switching system test tools simplify switching system
fault-finding by quickly testing the system and graphically
identifying the faulty relay.
For more information go to:  pickeringtest.com/ebirst
	y Low Cost Relay Module For Medium Power
Switching Applications
	y Up to 32 Electro-mechanical Relays Per Module

40-131/132
pickeringtest.com Page 3
Ordering Information
The 40-131/132 are part of a range of relay modules suitable for medium power switching applications.
40-13640-131 40-13240-100 40-130 40-13840-137 40/42-139A
Pickering’s Range of PXI & PXIe Medium Power General Purpose Switching
Modules
Switch Type Max Switch
Voltage
Max Switch/
Carry Current Model No.
83 x SPDT 200 VDC/140 VAC 2A 40-100
8 or 13 x DPDT 220 VDC/125 VAC 2A 40-130
16 or 26 x SPDT 300 VDC/250 VAC 2A 40-131
16 or 32 x SPST
16 or 19 x DPST
300 VDC/250 VAC 2A 40-132
16, 25 or 32 x
SPST
12, 16 or 19 x
DPST
200 V 1A/2.5A or 1A/2A 40-136
16 x SPST
32 or 39 x SPST
110 VDC/250 VAC 5A or 2A 40-137
Mix of SPST,
DPST, SPDT &
DPDT
300 VDC/250 VAC 2A 40-138
Up to 80 x SPST,
40 x DPST, 52
x SPDT or 26 x
DPDT
150 VDC/100 VAC 1A 40/42-139A
40-131/132
pickeringtest.com Page 4
Section 1 - Technical Specification